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The restaurant from Madison offers 80 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $7.4. What User
likes about La Michoacana Deluxe:
| tried this place for the first time. we had kokosnusseis, chocolate ice cream and mint chocolate chip ice. the
cocosnus was amazing! the chocolate was delicious. the minze chocolate chip was good, but the texture was a
bit off. we look forward to returning and rehearsing many more tasty! it was also a good value. You can't beat
giant creatures for that. read more. What User doesn't like about La Michoacana Deluxe:

(Translated by Google) Terrible place ? the 2 times I've been 1 hour waiting for a beef broth and then the
waitress comes to say that there is no restaurant crap | don't recommend it(Original)Pésimo lugar ? las 2 veces q
ido 1 ora esperando un caldo de res y luego viene la mesera a decir g no hay porqueria de restaurante no lo
recomiendo. Get excited about the diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn,
beans and chilies (hot peppers).
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la Michoacana Deluve Menu

CRAZY PINEAPPLE
[ ]

Main courses

NACHOS

Etras

TOSTITOS

Snacks

DORITOS FLAMAS

Side dishes
STRAWBERRIES WITH CREAM

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Side Orders
CHIPS WITH CHEESE
Enchiladas
TRES MARIAS
éntradas
PEPINOS LOCOS
Cocklails

PINA COLADA

$19.5

$5.6

$3.5

$3.5

$10.5

$5.3

$9.8

$9.8

Tce cream cup
BANANA SPLIT

Crepes

CREPE WITH ICE CREAM
Uain

CRAZY WATERMELON
Coofiies

CHOCOLATE CHIP

Beilagen & Evtras

POTATO CHIPS

Milchshalses

SMOOTHIE

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Milkshakses

MILKSHAKE

Café

FRAPUCCINO

TRefrescos

AGUA FRESCA

Infusiones

FRUIT MANGO

$10.5

$12.6

$21.0

$3.5

$9.8

$9.8

$9.8
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Beverages

WATER BOTTLE

Breads

SINGLE CHURRO

Sundaes

SUNDAE SMALL

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

CHICHARRON PREPARADO
Fruits
FRUIT WITH CHILE

(]
Pickied for You
LITTLE RANCHERS
Cravings
CUERITOS LOCOS
CHEESECAKE

Shisha

MINT

Sundae

SUNDAE MEDIUM

$2.1

$3.5

$8.5

$9.8

$3.5

$9.1

$9.9

Popaicles

WATER POPSICLE $3.5
Esquite (Corn)

TOSTIESQUITE $9.9
Nuestro Menu

CHICHARRON DE RUEDA $3.5
Polo&#39;s Paleteria
GASPACHO MORELIANO $9.8
Popasicles (Milk)

MILK POPSICLE $3.5
Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Uncategorized

TOSTILOCOS $9.1
Mains

ESQUIMAL POPSICLE $4.2
MEDIUM CUP OF ICE CREAM $6.3
Drinks

MILKSHAKE POPSICLE $11.7

DRINKS
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Postres

ESQUITE
BIONICO

9ce cream*
LARGE CUP OF ICE CREAM
SMALL CUP OF ICE CREAM

Fruit

BIONICO EN VASO

BIONICO WITH ICE CREAM EN
VASO

Healthy Snacks
JICALETA
APPLE WITH CHAMOY

Popular Ttems
CRAZY APPLE

ESQUITE WITH HOT CHEETOS
CORN ON A STICK

Tresas

FROZEN STRAWBERRIES BOX

FRESAS CONGELADAS WITH
CREAM

STRAWBERRIES WITH ICE CREAM

Mangoneada

MANGONEADA MEDIUM
MANGONEADA LARGED
MANGONEADA SMALL

$4.9

$7.7
$4.2

$11.2

$9.8

$3.6
$8.4

$10.5
$6.3
$4.2

$4.9
$7.0

$9.8

$8.4
$9.8
$7.0

CHEESE

AVOCADO

CHOCOLATE
CHURRO SUNDAE $8.4
WAFFLE SUNDAE $11.2
CREPE WITH FRUIT $11.2
CHOCOBANANA $4.2
MANGO ON A STICK $5.2
SUNDAE LARGE $11.2
Chips
DORITOS TAPATIO $3.5
TAKIS $3.5
DORITOS NACHOS $3.5
CHICHARRON DE CUADRO $3.5
HOT CHEETOS FLAMMING LEMON $3.5
HOT CHEETOS FLAMMING $3.5
RUFFLES CHEESE $3.5



la Michoacana Deluve Menu

CHIPS WITH CHAMOY LEMON SALT $4.2
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la Michoacana Deluxe

903 Gallatin Pike S, TN 37115- Opening Hours:

4603, United States, Madison Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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