



https://menulist.menu 903 Gallatin Pike S,TN 37115-4603, United States, Madison (+1)6159288331,(+1)6157605011









The restaurant from Madison offers 80 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$7.4. What <u>User</u> likes about La Michoacana Deluxe:

I tried this place for the first time. we had kokosnusseis, chocolate ice cream and mint chocolate chip ice. the cocosnus was amazing! the chocolate was delicious. the minze chocolate chip was good, but the texture was a bit off. we look forward to returning and rehearsing many more tasty! it was also a good value. You can't beat giant creatures for that. read more. What User doesn't like about La Michoacana Deluxe:

(Translated by Google) Terrible place? the 2 times I've been 1 hour waiting for a beef broth and then the waitress comes to say that there is no restaurant crap I don't recommend it(Original)Pésimo lugar? las 2 veces q ido 1 ora esperando un caldo de res y luego viene la mesera a decir q no hay porquería de restaurante no lo recomiendo. Get excited about the **diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine,** which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers).

PINA COLADA

Salads		Ice cream cup	
TACOS		BANANA SPLIT	\$10.5
Pizza		Crepes	
CRAZY PINEAPPLE	\$19.5	CREPE WITH ICE CREAM	\$12.6
Main courses		Main	
NACHOS	\$5.6	CRAZY WATERMELON	\$21.0
Extras		Cookies	
TOSTITOS	\$3.5	CHOCOLATE CHIP	
Snacks		Beilagen & Extras	
DORITOS FLAMAS	\$3.5	POTATO CHIPS	\$3.5
Side dishes		Milchshakes	
STRAWBERRIES WITH CREAM	\$10.5	SMOOTHIE	\$9.8
Starters & Salads		Pop Tarts	
POTATOE CHIPS		BLUEBERRY	
Side Orders		Milkshakes	
CHIPS WITH CHEESE	\$5.3	MILKSHAKE	\$9.8
Enchiladas		Café	
TRES MARÍAS	\$9.8	FRAPUCCINO	\$9.8
Entradas		Refrescos	
PEPINOS LOCOS	\$9.8	AGUA FRESCA	
Cocktails		Infusiones	
DINA COLADA		EDUIT MANCO	

FRUIT MANGO

SUNDAE MEDIUM

		· ·	
Beverages		Popsicles	
WATER BOTTLE	\$2.1	WATER POPSICLE	\$3.5
Breads		Esquite (Corn)	
SINGLE CHURRO	\$3.5	TOSTIESQUITE	\$9.9
Sundaes		Nuestro Menu	
SUNDAE SMALL	\$8.5	CHICHARRON DE RUEDA	\$3.5
Coffee		Polo's Paleteria	
CAPPUCCINO		GASPACHO MORELIANO	\$9.8
Food		Popsicles (Milk)	
CHICHARRON PREPARADO	\$9.8	MILK POPSICLE	\$3.5
Fruits		Restaurant Category	
FRUIT WITH CHILE		MEXICAN	
Picked for You		These types of dishes are	?
LITTLE RANCHERS	\$3.5	being served	
Cravings		ICE CREAM	
CUERITOS LOCOS	\$9.1	Uncategorized	
Biscuits and Cookies		TOSTILOCOS	\$9.1
CHEESECAKE		Mains	
OL: -L		ESQUIMAL POPSICLE	\$4.2
Shisha		MEDIUM CUP OF ICE CREAM	\$6.3
MINT		Drinks	
Sundae		MILKSHAKE POPSICLE	\$11.7

\$9.9

DRINKS

Postres		Dishes are prepared with	
ESQUITE	\$4.9	CHEESE	
BIÓNICO		AVOCADO	
		CHOCOLATE	
Ice cream*		EGG	
LARGE CUP OF ICE CREAM	\$7.7		
SMALL CUP OF ICE CREAM	\$4.2	Dessert	
		CHURRO SUNDAE	\$8.4
Fruit		WAFFLE SUNDAE	\$11.2
BIONICO EN VASO	\$11.2	CREPE WITH FRUIT	\$11.2
BIONICO WITH ICE CREAM EN	\$9.8	CHOCOBANANA	\$4.2
VASO		MANGO ON A STICK	\$5.2
Healthy Snacks		SUNDAE LARGE	\$11.2
JICALETA	\$3.6	Chips	
APPLE WITH CHAMOY	\$8.4	DORITOS TAPATIO	\$3.5
A		TAKIS	\$3.5
Popular Items		DORITOS NACHOS	\$3.5
CRAZY APPLE	\$10.5	CHICHARRON DE CUADRO	\$3.5
ESQUITE WITH HOT CHEETOS	\$6.3	HOT CHEETOS FLAMMING LEMON	\$3.5
CORN ON A STICK	\$4.2	HOT CHEETOS FLAMMING	\$3.5
Fresas		RUFFLES CHEESE	\$3.5
	4.4		
FROZEN STRAWBERRIES BOX	\$4.9		
FRESAS CONGELADAS WITH CREAM	\$7.0		
STRAWBERRIES WITH ICE CREAM	\$9.8		
Mangoneada			
MANGONEADA MEDIUM	\$8.4		
MANGONEADA LARGED	\$9.8		
MANGONEADA SMALL	\$7.0		



CHIPS WITH CHAMOY LEMON SALT \$4.2



La Michoacana Deluxe

903 Gallatin Pike S,TN 37115-4603, United States, Madison

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00

Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00 -21:00

